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WS17014-BG
Brushed Gold

SPECIFICATION DETAILS

Fixture Dimensions
Light Source
Wattage

Total Lumens
Delivered Lumens
Voltage

Color Temperature
CRI (Ra)

Optional Color Temps

LED Rated Life
Dimming

Glass Details

ADA Compliant
Location

Mounting Style
Canopy Dimensions

Paint Finish

WS17014-BN
Brushed Nickel Black

W4-1/2" x H14" x E2-3/4"
AC LED Module

15W

1200Im

850Im

120V

3000K

90CRI

WS17014-BK

[

WS17014-CH

Chrome

2700K - 5000K Available, Minimum Order Quantities

Apply
50,000 hours

100% - 10%, ELV Dimmer (Not Included)

Opal Glass

Yes

Dry

All Orientation; Wall;
W4-1/2" x H4-1/2" x E5/8"

BGO1; BKO1; BNO1; CHO1;

* For custom options, consult factory for details.

DESCRIPTION

A tubular length of illuminated rod the Rona wall light is supported and
clasped with a detailed cylindrical projection. The thick square outline of
the attachment plate frames the lamp holder and echoes the refinement
of present architectural trim. Available as either a sconce or vanity and in
several curated finishes.
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Metal Finish 3
BK - Black .o
BN - Brushed Nickel % I
CH - Chrome
BG - Brushed Gold 4-1/2"
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