WALL





SPECIFICATION DETAILS

Fixture Dimensions	W4-1/2" x H14" x E2-3/4"
Light Source	AC LED Module
Wattage	15W
Total Lumens	1200lm
Delivered Lumens	850lm
Voltage	120V
Color Temperature	3000K
CRI (Ra)	90CRI
Optional Color Temps	2700K - 5000K Available, Minimum Order Quantities Apply
LED Rated Life	50,000 hours
Dimming	100% - 10%, ELV Dimmer (Not Included)
Glass Details	Opal Glass
ADA Compliant	Yes
Location	Dry
Mounting Style	All Orientation; Wall;
Canopy Dimensions	W4-1/2" x H4-1/2" x E5/8"
Paint Finish	BG01; BK01; BN01; CH01;

 $[\]ensuremath{^{\star}}$ For custom options, consult factory for details.

DESCRIPTION

A tubular length of illuminated rod the Rona wall light is supported and clasped with a detailed cylindrical projection. The thick square outline of the attachment plate frames the lamp holder and echoes the refinement of present architectural trim. Available as either a sconce or vanity and in several curated finishes.



